
Original Ground

Borrow Excavation

Normal Backslope

Standard Ditch

Variable

Rounding

5'

5'

1.O'

4%
BS

detail project plans.

R.O.W Distance

1

1

1

TYPICAL CROSS SECTION

POSSIBLE BORROW IN R. O. W.

WITH BERM
required.

See Detail 4101 where intercepting ditches are 

10-15-13

4108

Use borrow backslope at those locations shown on

plans or specifically required by the Engineer.

Normal Backslope BS=2.5 unless specified otherwise on


